
Council Chambers
1000 Gateway Avenue
San Pablo, CA 94806

(510) 215-3000
www.SanPabloCA.gov

City of San Pablo

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1#17-0052 Name:

Status:Type: RESOLUTIONS Consent Calendar

File created: In control:1/23/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/6/2017 3/7/2017

Title: RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF SAN PABLO (1) AUTHORIZING THE CITY
MANAGER TO AMEND A CONTRACT IN THE AMOUNT OF $16,500 WITH MILLER PACIFIC
ENGINEERING GROUP FOR GEOTECHNICAL REVIEW AND DESIGN SERVICES; (2)
AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO AMEND A CONTRACT WITH GHILOTTI BROS., INC.
FOR AN ADDITIONAL $202,764; AND (3) APPROPRIATING $131,729 WHICH INCLUDES A 10%
CONSTRUCTION CONTINGENCY FROM FISCAL YEAR 2016/17 GENERAL FUND DESIGNATED
RESERVES FOR HILLSIDE STABILIZATION AND GEOTECH STUDIES/ IMPROVEMENTS TO
NORTH ARLINGTON BOULEVARD ROAD REHABILITATION PROJECT (320-3200-43600-NAR-
EMR)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESO 2017-041 North Arlington Miller Pacific & Ghilotti Bros NAR-EMR, 2. Ghilotti Bros Inc 16408
- COR # 04 - North Arlington Emergency Slide Repair Work, 3. North Arlington Wall Plans Miller
Pacific 1696.016 PLANS, 4. North ARlington PAVING REPAIR PLAN2, 5. North Arlington Specs
1691.016 - 2270 SLOPE PROTECTION  EROSION CONTROL, 6. North Arlington Specs 1691.016 -
2362 DRILLED CAST IN PLACE CONCRETE PIERS

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Pablo Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

